
210*297mm  7款各1张 250克铜版纸过哑膜

MARTINISMARTINIS
Well Vodka or Gin $8.00
Tanqueray,Beefeater,Bombay Sapphire $10.00
Absolut,Kettle One,Tito's $10.00
Grey Goose $12.00
Sour Apple Martini $10.00
Lychee Martini $11.00

MARGARITAMARGARITA
Jose Cuervo $10.00
Patron $13.00

EXOTIC DRINKSEXOTIC DRINKS
$11.00Mt. Fuji

Light Rum,Dark Rum, Brandy, Pineapple Juice,Lime Juice, 
Orange Juice and splash of 151.

$11.00Blue Hawaii
Light Rum, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice and Orange Juice

$11.00Skull Crusher
Vodka, Tequila, Pineapple Juice and Sour Mix

$11.00Pink Colada
Light Rum, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

$11.00Strawberry Sake Mojito
Strawberry jam, Japa-nese sake, Fresh mint mashed 
strawberry and lime. Lime juice.Simple syrup

SIGNATURE MARTINISSIGNATURE MARTINIS
$11.00Pom Squeeze-tini

Absolut Mandarin, Peach Schnapps, Pomegranate Liqueur.

$11.00Absolut Citron Lemondrop
Absolut Citron,Lemon, Sugar and Triple Sec.

$11.00Absolut Mandrin Lady
Absolut Mandarin,Triple Sec, Lemon Juice and Orange Peel.

$11.00Chocolate Martini
Chocolate Liqueur, Baileys and Vodka.

$11.00Apalachee Sunset
Beefeater Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Orange Juice and Grenadine.

$11.00Green Dragon
Seagrams 7 Whisky, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao and Lime Juice.

Asian Pear
Pear vodka, triple sec,lime juice, pear liqueur

$11.00

Cosmopolitan
Vodka,triple sec,lime juice and cranberry juice

$11.00

Cream Banana Martini
Vodka, banana liqueur and Bailey lrish cream

$11.00

Jim Beam $8.00
Wild Turkey $9.00
Maker's Mark $11.00
Knob Creek $12.00

BOURBONBOURBON

Seagrams 7 $9.00

Crown Royal $11.00

Jameson $11.00

WHISKYWHISKY

Captain Morgan $9.00
Bacardi $9.00

RUMRUM

Beefeater $9.00
Tanqueray $9.00
Bombay Sapphire $9.00

GINGIN

Johnnie Walker Red $9.00
Glenlivet $13.00
Johnnie Walker Black $13.00

SCOTCHSCOTCH

COGNACCOGNAC
Hennessy $12.00

Jose Cuervo $9.00
Patron $12.00

TEQUILATEQUILA

Grey Goose $10.00

Absolut $9.00
Absolut Citron $9.00
Absolut Mandarin $9.00
Kettle One $9.00
Tito's $9.00

VODKAVODKA

JAPANESE LIQUORJAPANESE LIQUOR
Kirishima Sweet Potato 
Shochu

$9.00

Golden Horse Musashi 
Whisky

$15.00

Hibiki Suntory Whisky $16.00

1 8%  Gratuity  added  to  parties  of  6  or  more1 8%  Gratuity  added  to  parties  of  6  or  more

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

9 10

11 12

Ground Pork  $3.00
Broth $4.00
Seaweed  $3.00

Ramen               $3.00
Broccoli  $2.00
Ginger  $2.00

Corn  $2.00

Chashu Pork  $5.00

Bamboo Shoot               
Egg              

Udon              

 $2.00
 $3.00
$3.00

ADD  TOPPINGSADD  TOPPINGS

Fish Cake    
Scallions             
Bean Sprout              

Kikurage              

 $2.00
 $2.00
 $2.00
 $2.00

Switch To Udon Noodle     $1.00

RAMENRAMEN

04.Shoyu Ramen             
Soy sauce pork broth, topped with kikurage, egg, 
chashu pork, seaweed, fish cake, bamboo shoots, 
scallion and nori

$16.95

02.Miso  Ramen             
Pork broth with miso, topped with bean sprouts, 
chashu pork fish cake, corn, egg, seaweed, 
bamboo shoots, kikurage and scallions

$16.95

01.Tonkotsu Ramen             $16.95
Classic pork broth, topped with fish cake, chashu pork,egg, 
bamboo shoots, red ginger, sesame, scallions and black garlic oil

$18.95
Spicy pork broth with miso, topped with bean 
sprouts,corn, egg, bamboo shoots, chashu pork, 
seaweed,kikurage, ground pork, fish cake and scallions

03.Spicy Miso Ramen             

05.Negi Ramen             
Spicy pork broth, topped with egg, fish cake, chashu pork,
bamboo shoots, pickled vegetable and scallions

$16.95

06.TanTan Ramen            
Spicy sesame pork broth, top with bean sprouts, chashu pork,
fish cake, egg, bamboo shoots, seaweed, kikurage, bok choy, 
ground pork and scallions

$18.95

07.Katsu Ramen(Pork or chicken)             
Pork broth, topped with kikurage, egg, seaweed, fish cake, 
bamboo shoots, corn,scallion and nori

$20.95

07

06

01

13 14

STIR FRIED UDON OR LOMEINSTIR FRIED UDON OR LOMEIN

Vegetable $15.95

Chicken $16.95
Beef $18.95
Shrimp $17.95

FRIED RICE (egg)FRIED RICE (egg)

Shrimp $17.95

Fried rice w. pineapple, chicken, shrimp
Hawaiian Fried Rice $18.95

Vegetable $15.95
Chicken $16.95
Beef $18.95

Tofu Teriyaki $15.95

Chicken Teriyaki   $18.95

Beef Teriyaki   $22.95

Shrimp Teriyaki $20.95

Salmon Teriyaki $21.95

Teriyaki:

Tofu Curry $15.95

Chicken Curry $18.95

Shrimp Curry         $19.95

Calamari Curry $18.95

Potato,carrotJapanese Curry:

DINNER  BENTO  BOXDINNER  BENTO  BOX
Served  w .miso  soup or salad, fried  rice, gyoza (2pcs)
shrimp  tempura  roll (4pcs),  spring  roll (1pc)
Served  w .miso  soup or salad, fried  rice, gyoza (2pcs)
shrimp  tempura  roll (4pcs),  spring  roll (1pc)

TEMPURA/ KATSUTEMPURA/ KATSU

Vegetable Tempura(10pcs) $16.95

Shrimp Tempura(6pcs) $21.95

Served  w. soup or salad & white riceServed  w. soup or salad & white rice

Chicken katsu $19.95
Crushed w, a panko breading, 
served w. katsu sauce

Tonkatsu(pork) $19.95
Crushed w, a panko breading, 
served w. katsu sauce

Combo Fried Rice $18.95
Beef, chicken, shrimp

kid’s katsu $12.95
Chicken or pork

Onion ,carrot,cabbages,shii-take mushroomOnion ,carrot,cabbages,shii-take mushroom

HIBACHI  COMBINATIONHIBACHI  COMBINATION

HIBACHI  ENTREEHIBACHI  ENTREE

Single Item:

Vegetable

Chicken 

Salmon 

Shrimp 

Red Snapper 

New York Strip

Scallop 

Filet Mignon  

Calamari 

$15.95

$20.95

$18.95

 $22.95

 $20.95

$26.95

$21.95

 $32.95

 $29.95

All  hibachi  dinner  are  served  w. mushroom  soup  or  salad,  vegetable,All  hibachi  dinner  are  served  w. mushroom  soup  or  salad,  vegetable,
Fried  Rice  Fried  Rice  ( add  Noodles $2)

Salmon

New York Strip

Shrimp

Scallop

Filet Mignon

$24.95

$31.95

 $28.95

$24.95

$28.95

New York Strip W:

Salmon

Shrimp

Scallop

$27.95

$29.95

$32.95

Shrimp  W:

Salmon

Filet Mignon

Scallop

$25.95

$32.95

$30.95

Filet  Mignon  W:

Salmon
Scallop

$30.95
$34.95

Chicken  W:

Lobster
White Rice

Salmon
Scallop

Steak

 $11.95
 $16.95
 $14.95
 $16.95
 $3.00

SIDESSIDES

Fried Rice
Vegetables
Chicken

Shrimp

 $6.95
 $6.95
 $8.95
 $9.95

Noodles  $6.95

Kid’s Chicken $12.95

Kid’s Steak $15.95

Kid’s Shrimp $13.95KID’S MENUKID’S MENU
Only Available For 0-10 & Years OldOnly Available For 0-10 & Years Old

Dancing Girl
Soft shell crab, shrimp tempura,cucumber,
seaweed salad & avocado inside.w.fried 
sweet potato & eel sauce on top

$18.95

Eel & cucumber inside,avocado 
& caviar on the top w.eel sauce

Dragon Roll $16.95

SPECIAL ROLLSPECIAL ROLL

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry,seafood, shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness, 
especially if you have certain medical condiitons  

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

Shrimp tempura & cream cheese inside, w. baked 
spicy kani,crunch & spicy mayo on top

$16.95Fuji Volcano

Kani, cucumber & masago inside w. avocado 
& assorted raw fish on top

$15.95Rainbow

Spicy tuna,avocado & cream cheese 
inside, w.yellowtail, jalapenos,tobiko & 
creamy wasabi sauce on top

$17.95Hawaii Maki

Spicy krab,cream cheese,cucumber inside,
seared salmon,green onion & caviar on top 
w.creamy wasabi & eel sauce

$16.95Oyishi Roll

Spicy tuna, avocado, kani, seaweed salad, 
assorted tobiko, topped w.eel sauce, spicy 
mayo & tempura crunch.

$18.95Sandwich Maki

Tempura eel,cucumber & seaweed salad inside, 
w,spicy kani,black tobiko, spicy mayo, 
siracha & eel sauce on top.

Flying Unagi $18.95

Spicy tuna & cucumber inside, w. 
eel,tempura crunch & wasabi tobiko on top

$17.95Red Dragon

Kyoto Naruto (6pcs)
Tuna,salmon,yellowtail,kani,avocado and 
caviar wrapped in cucumber(no rice)
served w .ponzu sauce

$14.95

Escolar tempura,eel,avocado,top with mango,
mango sauce.masago and eel sauce

$15.95Mango Tango

$15.95
Salmon,cream cheese. krab & avocado inside 
Deep fried w.special sauce on top

Las Vegas Maki

King Lobster
Lobster tempura,avocado, Japanese mayo inside, 
w. scallions masago and eel sauce on top

$17.95

Shrimp tempura inside, w. eel & avocado 
on top w. eel sauce

$16.95Chef's Special

Shrimp tempura & cucumber inside 
spicy tuna, crunch & spicy sauce on top

$16.95Fire Cracker

Salmon tempura & avocado inside 
w. spicy kani & crunch on top

$15.95Crunchy2-in-1

Tuna & avocado inside, w. spicy 
tuna & crunch on top

$16.95Crazy Tuna

$17.95Pink Lady
Spicy tuna, shrimp tempura,seaweed salad, 
avocado & masago wrapped in soybean paper

Spicy tuna, yellowtail & crunch inside,
w.fresh tuna on top

$16.95Japanica 2008

Shrimp tempura, cream heese & avocado inside,
w, tuna, crunch & eel sauce on top

$17.95Bdoe

Kani, avocado & cucumber inside w. 
salmon & avocado on top

$15.95Chicago

w. eel,crunch & eel sauce on top

$16.95
Spicy kani, avocado & crunch inside, 

Godzilla

Salmon, avocado, kani w. yellowtail.tuna, 
scallions & masago on top

$16.95Millennium

Shrimp tempura,cucumber,cream cheese,
top with fatty tuna,mango sauce wasabi mayo,
black tobiko crispy garlic

$20.95Black Ocean

SUSHI & SASHIMl 2PCSSUSHI & SASHIMl 2PCS

RAW :

COOKED:

Tiger Shrimp( Ebi ) 
$7.00

Eel(unagi) 
$8.00

Octopus (tako) $8.00

Egg (tamago) $6.00

Krab Stick (kani) $5.00

Red Clam (hokkigai) $6.00

Mackerel (saba) $7.00

Escolar $7.00

Quail Egg (uzura) $6.00

Fatty Tuna (toro) Seasonal

Sea Urchin (uni) Seasonal

Special Fish Seasonal

Salmon (sake)
$8.00

Tuna (maguro) 
$9.00

VEGETABLE  SUSHI  ROLLVEGETABLE  SUSHI  ROLL

Cucumber Roll $5.95

Vegetable Dragon Roll
Cucumber, asparagus & mango 
inside,Top w. avocado

$11.95

Veggie Garden Roll
Cucumber,avocado,asparagus,oshinko

$7.95

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll $7.95

Avocado & Cucumber Roll $6.95

Avocado Roll $5.95

A.A.C. Roll
Asparagus, avocado & cucumber

$6.95

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry,seafood, shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness, 
especially if you have certain medical condiitons  

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

Squid (ika) $7.00

Yellowtail (hamachi) $9.00

Scallop or Spicy Scallop 
(hotategai) 

$10.00

Flying Fish Roe  (tobiko) $8.00

Sweet Shrimp( ama ebi ) $10.00

Salmon Roe(ikura) $9.00

Yuzu Madai(sea bream) $9.00

Wasabi Tobiko $8.00

Red or Black Tobiko $8.00

Wagyu Beef $18.00

APPETIZERS  FROM  THE  KITCHENAPPETIZERS  FROM  THE  KITCHEN

$10.95Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura
2 pcs of shrimp & 4 pcs of vegetables

$8.95Golden Krab Rangoon (6pcs)
Deep fried w.cream cheese & krab meat wrapped inside

$10.95Rock Shrimp
Crispy shrimp tossed in creamy and spicy sauce

Gyoza (6pcs)
Japanese style pan fried pork dumpling 

$8.95

APPETIZERS  FROM  SUSHI BARAPPETIZERS  FROM  SUSHI BAR

$16.95
Spicy kani, cucumber, avocado, kawari wrapped 
w. tuna, salmon,yellowtail, escolar, dressed w. 
wasabi yuzu sauce,jalapeno & mix greens

Sashimi Kyoto Style

Thinly sliced seared salmon drizzled with 
special yuzu sauce, jalapeno and caviar

$15.95Salmon Carpaccio

Blowtorch seared tuna sliced tataki style, drizzled w. 
ponzu sauce, scallion & masago

$15.95Pepper Tuna Tataki

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry,seafood, 
shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness, 
especially if you have certain medical condiitons  

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

Crispy Calamari
Homemade fried calamari strips w. Sweet chili sauce

$9.95

Steamed Chasu Pork Bun
(green mixed)

$9.95

Edamame
Steamed Japanese soybean w.salt

$6.95

Shrimp Shumai (6pcs)
Steamed or deep fried shrimp dumplings

$7.95

$6.95Haru Maki (4pcs)
Japanese vegetable spring roll

Spicy Edamame $7.95

Ikamaru
BBQ whole squid w.teriyaki sauce

$14.95

$12.95
Octopus marinated in a vinegar sauce
Tako Su

$15.95Tuna Kobachi
Raw tuna in cubes, mixed w.cucumber & house spicy sauce 
& topped w.masago & scallion

Tuna, salmon, escolar, mango & avocado mixed 
w. house special sauce and caviar

$15.95Sashimi Tartar

$14.95
5pcs of assorted sushi
Sushi Appetizer

$15.95
Imported Japanese yellowtail or escolar sliced of jalapeno 
dressed w. citrus yuzu sauce

Yellowtail or Escolar Jalapeno

$15.95
Tuna wrapped in seaweed deep fried & served 
w. a creamy wasabi sauce

Tuna Millennium

$15.95
7pcs of assorted sliced of raw fish
Sashimi Appetizer

$11.95
Spciy tuna and cream cheese flash fried topped 
with spicy mayo,eel sauce & siracha

Tuna Bomb

Spicy krab,cream cheese,deep fried w.special sauce on top
Stuffed Jalapeno $11.95

$15.95

Tuna loin wrapped w.
kani shrimp,avocado,
crunchy flakes

Fukubukuro

Milk Tea $6.25

Peach Oolong TeaMilk 

Jasmine Milk Tea

Signature Milk Tea

Thai Tea

Taro Milk Tea

Fruit Tea $6.50

Topping
$1.00Each

Boba

Grass Jelly

Lychee Jelly

Coconut  Jelly

Peach popping 

Strawberry popping 

Cheese Foam 

Crystal Boba 

Matcha Milk Foam $2.00 Brown Sugar Milk Tea
(Includes boba)

$6.95

Milk Tea Pot
(Limited time only)

$15.95

Matcha Tiramisu $12.00

Cherry Lemon Tea

Lychee Lemon Tea

Sakura Lemon Tea

Strawberry Peach Tea

Mango Passion Fruit Tea

Mix Fruits Tea

Hand-Punch Lemon Tea

Matcha Strawberry Latte $7.95

$7.95Matcha Sakura Latte

Matcha Pearls $7.95

Matcha Red Bean $7.95

Matcha

Matcha Rose Latte $7.95

Pineapple Mango Fruit Tea

Cheese foam Tea $7.25

Cheese Foam Fresh Strawberry Tea

Cheese Foam Fresh Mango Tea

Cheese Foam Peach Oolong  Tea

Cheese Foam Jasmine Green Tea

Cheese Foam Dragon Fruit Tea

Rose Milk Tea 

Strawberry Milk Tea

SAKE DRINKSSAKE DRINKS
Sake-Bomb $6.00
House Sake(Cold/Hot) $12.00/L

$8.00/S

HOUSE WINEHOUSE WINE
Glass Bottle

Chardonnay ,Cabernet, Merlot, Pinot Grigio
Sycamore Lane $8.00 $28.00

RED WINERED WINE

$10.00 $38.00Joel Gott 815
Napa & Lodi, California 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Hob Nob
France 2022

$10.00 $38.00Josh Cellars
Hopland, 2022California 

Pinot Noir Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Greystone
Oakville, California 2018

$10.00 $38.00Rodney Strong
Sonoma, California 2022

Merlot Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Menage a Trois Red
St.Helena Lodi, California 2021

Alternative Reds Glass Bottle

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

$9.00 $34.00Takara Plum
Japan

Glass BottleSweet Offerings

$9.00 $34.00Casteggio Moscato
Veneto,Italy 2023

$10.00 $38.00Nebel Riesling
Rheinhessen,Germany 2022

$10.00 $38.00Joel Gott "Unoaked”
Napa & Lodi, California 2022

Chardonnay Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Echo Bay
Marlborough,New Zealand 2023

$10.00 $38.00Wente 
Central Coast livermore,California 2023

Sauvignon Blanc Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Terra d'Oro
Clarksburg, California 2022

Pinot Grigio Glass Bottle

$10.00 $38.00Brancott Estate 
East Coast 2022

BEER - DRAFTSBEER - DRAFTS
BudLight $5.00
Michelob Ultra $5.00
Kirin $6.00
Sapporo $6.00
Eightfive-O $7.00

BEER -DOMESTICSBEER -DOMESTICS
Michelob Ultra 12oz $4.50
BudLight 12oz $4.50
Budweiser 12oz $4.50
Yuengling 12oz $4.50
Miller Light 12oz $4.50

BEER -IMPORTSBEER -IMPORTS
Kirin Ichiban 14oz $5.50
Kirin Light 14oz $5.50

Corona 14oz $5.50

Heineken 14oz $5.50

Sapporo 22oz $9.50

Asahi 14oz $5.50

COLD SAKECOLD SAKE

Kizakura Tokuri Junmai Ginjo Ikkon 180ML $11.00
Kizakura Tokuri Junmai Nigori 180ML $11.00

Kikusui Pulpy Tangerine Junmai Sake 180ML $13.00

Yaegaki Junmai 300ML $15.00
$16.00Yaegaki Cloud Nigori 300ML

Kagatobi Yamahai Junmai Super Dry 300ML $16.00

$15.00Hana Kizakura Junmai Ginjo 300ML

Yuten Junmai Ginjo $16.00300ML

$15.00300MLOtokoyama Tokubetsu Junmai

$15.00Yuzu Shuwah 330ML

SOUP / SALAD SOUP / SALAD 

$8.95Avocado Salad
Salad mix w sliced avocado

$12.95Kyoto Salad
Mixed greens, boiled shrimp, kani, avocado, masago & egg

$7.95Squid Salad
Calamari strips marinated in a sesame sauce

$7.95Kani Salad
krab meat,cucumber,tobiko & crunchy mixed w. mayo & ell sauce

$8.95Baby Octopus
Fresh steamed baby octopus marinated in house sauce

$3.50House Salad

$6.95Seaweed Salad

Miso Soup $3.50

Mushroom Soup $3.50

$12.95
Thai spicy & sour soup w.seafood

Tom Yum Soup 

Grape,original,lychee,peach,orange,melon,strawberry

RAMUNE RAMUNE $4.50$4.50

DESSERTSDESSERTS

Vanilla. Chocolate, Green Tea
Fried Ice Cream      $9.95

Fried Cheese Cake  9.95Ice Cream                   
Green Tea, Vanilla, Chocolate

$4.95

Mochi Ice Cream $5.95

Fried Banana & Ice Cream    10.95

Green tea,Strawberry,Mango,
Vanilla,Chocolate 

Dumpling Soup $8.95
Pork dumpling(4pcs)

Sweet Tea,  Unsweet Tea,  
Hot Green Tea

Orange Juice, Apple Juice

BEVERAGESBEVERAGES $3.50$3.50

Coca-ColaPink Lemonade

Coke Zero Dr. Pepper

Matcha Tiramisu 12.00

Sprite

CLASSIC ROLL OR HAND ROLLCLASSIC ROLL OR HAND ROLL

SUSHI  ENTREESSUSHI  ENTREES
Served w.miso soup or salad Served w.miso soup or salad 

$30.95
Variety of 12pcs raw fish, Japanese 
pickles over seasoned rice

Chirashi

COOKED:
RAW :

8.95

8.95

8.95

6.95

10.95

6.95

10.95

10.95

8.95

$28.95Unagi Don
8pcs eel & seaweed  
over seasoned rice

$38.95
6pcs sashimi & 4pcs sushi w.tuna roll
Tuna Lover

$34.95
6pcs sashimi & 4pcs sushi w.salmon roll
Salmon Lover

$40.95

5pcs sushi, 10pcs sashimi & California roll

Sushi & Sashimi 
Combo (for 1)

$79.95Kyoto Love Boat(for 2)
10pcs sushi, 16pcs sashimi
(chef choice),1 tuna roll & 1 dragon roll

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry,seafood, shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness, 
especially if you have certain medical condiitons  

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

8.95

8.95

8.95

Yellowtail Scallion Roll             $8.95
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll              $8.95

$7.95Philly Roll               
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & avocado

$7.95Salmon or Tuna Roll    

$8.95Alaska Roll              
Salmon, cucumber & avocado

Tuna Avocado Roll              $8.95
 $10.95Spicy Scallop Roll              

$8.95Spicy Salmon or Tuna Roll

$9.95
Avocado w. half spicy tuna & half spicy salmon
Kami Kaze Roll    

$11.95Florida Roll               
Tuna, salmon, cream cheese and avocado inside,
topped with caviar

Eel, salmon & kani inside, w. spicy powder 
& eel sauce on top

$9.95Dynamite

$9.95
Tuna, yellowtail, kani &crunch inside, 
w. eel sauce on top

Rock "N" Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll 
cucumber & avocado inside

Boston Roll
Asparagus,shrimp,cucumber & mayo

Spicy Crunchy Krab Roll

California Roll
Krab meat,cucumber & avocado

Tempura shrimp, avocado, cream cheese and 
krab meat, served with spicy mayo & eel sauce

Magic Roll

Krab & Cream Cheese Roll

Spider Roll
Fried soft shell crab,cucumber,avocado

Spicy tuna,avocado cream cheese,deep fried w. 
spicy sauce & tobiko on top

Lava Roll

Eel Avocado Roll

Chicken Tempura Roll 
cucumber & avocado inside

Salmon Tempura Roll 
cucumber & avocado inside

Eel Cucumber Roll

$36.95
15pcs of chef's choice premium raw 
fish w.a bowl of rice

Sashimi Deluxe

$36.95
10 pcs of chef's choice premium sushi & tuna roll
Sushi Deluxe

$24.95Spicy Maki Combo
Spicy tuna roll,spicy salmon roll & Spicy kani roll

3pcs of tuna, salmon, yellowtail sushi & 
salmon avocado roll

Trio Sushi $34.95

$25.95Tempura Roll Combo
Chicken,shrimp & salmon tempura cucumber & avocado inside

$20.95Maki Combo
California roll,tuna roll & salmon roll

LUNCH SPECIALLUNCH SPECIAL From 11am to 3pm (Except Holiday)From 11am to 3pm (Except Holiday)

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,poultry,seafood, shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk of food-born illness, 
especially if you have certain medical condiitons  

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

Served  w. miso  soup  or  saladServed  w. miso  soup  or  salad

SUSHI  AND  SASHIMISUSHI  AND  SASHIMI

4pcs of sushi  1 California roll&
Sushi Lunch             $16.95

10pcs of assorted raw fish
Sashimi Lunch             $18.95

$21.95
7pcs of sashimi, 4 pcs of sushi  1 California roll&
Sushi & Sashimi Combo              

Shrimp             $14.95 Vegetable             $11.95

Calamari             $14.95 Chicken             $12.95

New York Strip             $16.95 Scallop             $16.95

Any two item of chicken, steak or shrimp
Combinationi             $18.95 Salmon             $15.95

HIBACHI  LUNCHHIBACHI  LUNCH
Served w. mushroom  soup  or  saladServed w. mushroom  soup  or  salad

Tonkatsu (pork)             

Chicken or Tofu Teriyaki

Japanese Curry Calamari    

Japanese Curry Shrimp

Japanese Curry Tofu           

Japanese Curry Chicken

Tempura Combo
1 chicken shrimp,4pcs vegetable,

Chicken Katsu

Steak  Salmon Teriyaki (Extra$1)or

BENTO  BOXBENTO  BOX
Served  w. soup  or  salad. spring  roll 
4pcs  california  roll  &  white  rice
Served  w. soup  or  salad. spring  roll 
4pcs  california  roll  &  white  rice

$14.95$14.95

MAKI LUNCHMAKI LUNCH
4pcs  Per  roll, served  w. miso  soup  or  salad4pcs  Per  roll, served  w. miso  soup  or  salad

THREE ROLLS     THREE ROLLS     $12.95$12.95 FIVE ROLLS    FIVE ROLLS    $16.95$16.95

California Roll

Cucumber & Avocado Roll             
Sweet Potato Tempura Roll           

Alaska Roll             

Yellowtail Scallion 
Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll   

Spicy Tuna Roll             
Cucumber Roll             
Tuna Roll             

Shrimp Tempura Roll             

Eel Avocado
Eel Cucumber Roll             
Spicy Salmon Roll             

Philadelphia Roll             

Avocado Roll             
Chicken Tempura Roll             

Salmon Roll             
Salmon Avocado Roll 

Tuna Avocado Roll 

Salmon Cucumber Roll             
Salmon Tempura Roll           

Tuna Cucumber Roll             Boston Roll             

BOGO Buy 1 Special Roll Get 1 Classic  Roll Free
Add $3.50 for House Soup &  Salad

SPECIAL ROLL CLASSIC  ROLL

Consumers that consuming raw or undercooked meats,
 poultry,seafood, shellfish,or eggs may increase your risk 

of food-born illness, especially if you have certain medical condiitons

Indicate Raw ltems Hot & Spicy

Cucumber Roll

Avocado Roll

Avocado & Cucumber Roll

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll

A.A.C. Roll
Asparagus, avocado & cucumber

California Roll
Krab meat,cucumber & avocado

Krab & Cream Cheese Roll

Boston Roll
Asparagus ,shrimp,cucumber & mayo

Spicy Crunchy Krab Roll

Salmon Tempura Roll

Avocado & cucumber 

Chicken Tempura Roll
Avocado & cucumber 

Salmon Roll    

Alaska Roll              
Salmon, cucumber & avocado

Philly Roll               
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & 
avocado

Spicy Salmon Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll           

Eel Avocado Roll 2.002.00

Spider Roll
Fried soft shell crab,cucumber,avocado

3.003.00

Lava Roll
Spicy tuna,avocado cream cheese,deep fried w. spicy 
sauce & tobiko on top

3.003.00

2.002.00Shrimp Tempura Roll
Avocado & cucumber 

Eel Cucumber Roll 2.002.00

Magic Roll
Tempura shrimp, avocado, cream cheese and krab meat, served 
with spicy mayo & eel sauce

3.003.00

Tuna Roll 2.002.00

Tuna Avocado Roll              2.00 2.00

Kami Kaze Roll    
Avocado w. half spicy tuna & half 
spicy salmon

 2.00 2.00

Dynamite             
Eel, salmon & kani inside, w. spicy 
powder &  eel sauce on top

 2.00 2.00

2.002.00
Tuna, yellowtail, kani &
crunch inside, w. eel sauce on top

Rock "N" Roll             

Yellowtail Scallion Roll             2.002.00

Yellowtail Jalapeno Roll              2.002.00

King Lobster
Lobster tempura,avocado, Japanese mayo inside, w. scallions 
masago and eel sauce on top

17.95

Chef’s Special
Shrimp tempura inside, w. eel & avocado on top w. eel sauce

16.95

Rainbow
Kani, cucumber & masago inside w. avocado 
& assorted raw fish on top

15.95

Millennium
Salmon, avocado, kani w. yellowtail.tuna, 
scallions & masago on top

16.95

Bdoe
Shrimp tempura, cream cheese & avocado inside, w, tuna, crunch 
& eel sauce on top

17.95

Chicago
Kani, avocado & cucumber inside w. salmon & avocado on top

15.95

Crunchy2-in-1
Salmon tempura & avocado inside w. spicy kani & crunch on top

15.95

Japanica 2008
Spicy tuna, yellowtail & crunch inside,w.fresh tuna on top

16.95

Pink Lady
Spicy tuna, shrimp tempura,seaweed salad, 
avocado & masago wrapped in soybean paper

17.95

Crazy Tuna
Tuna & avocado inside, w. spicy tuna & crunch on top

16.95

Fire Cracker
Shrimp tempura & cucumber inside spicy tuna, 
crunch & spicy sauce on top

16.95

Hawaii Maki
Spicy tuna,avocado & cream cheese inside, w.yellowtail, 
jalapenos,tobiko & creamy wasabi sauce on top

17.95

15.95Las Vegas Maki
Salmon,cream cheese. krab & avocado inside Deep fried 
w.special sauce on top

Godzilla
Spicy kani, avocado & crunch inside, w. eel,
crunch & eel sauce on top

16.95

Fuji Volcano
Shrimp tempura & cream cheese inside, w. baked 
spicy kani,crunch & spicy mayo on top

16.95

Dragon Roll
Eel & cucumber inside,avocado & caviar on the top w.eel sauce

16.95

Oyishi Roll
Spicy krab,cream cheese,cucumber inside,seared salmon,
green onion & caviar on top w.creamy wasabi & eel sauce

16.95

Kyoto Naruto (6pcs)
Tuna,salmon,yellowtail,kani,avocado and caviar wrapped in 
cucumber(no rice)served w .ponzu sauce

14.95

Escolar tempura,eel,avocado,top with mango,
mango sauce.masago and eel sauce

15.95Mango Tango

Dine-in Only 

No valid with other offers and holidays
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